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OP MEMORIAL ZADRA (0601075A)
MILANO - 10-01-2006 - 03-02-2006

Torneo OP MEMORIAL ZADRA 0601075A

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 10-01-2006 - 03-02-2006

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' + 30" bonus
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 31

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

25 2N Abbadessa Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1602 0 0 1956 M 120604

7 CM Bisignano Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 1994 0 0 1949 M 812358 101746

9 CM Bozzali Ermanno          ITA LOM PV 2105 0 0 1968 M 805858 102503

15 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1538 0 0 1957 M 111715

30 1N Calvi Gianluca           ITA LOM MI 1843 0 0 1973 M 825760 125551

12 2N Ceraulo Carlo Alberto    ITA LOM MI 1454 0 0 1970 M 104011

8 1N Ciciotti Augusto         ITA LOM MI 1895 0 0 1965 M 818950 101749

18 2N Cireni Michele           ITA LOM MI 1643 0 0 1947 M 114077

10 1N Conti Walter             ITA LOM MI 1782 0 0 1937 M 821365 104001

2 CM Damia Angelo             ITA LOM MI 2127 0 0 1985 M 812668 100703

22 1N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1853 0 0 1960 M 821403 118111

21 3N Doni Salvatore           ITA LOM MI 1530 0 0 1966 M 117515

24 1N Fiorili Roberto          ITA LOM MI 1971 0 0 1972 M 823520 120515

20 CM Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA LOM MI 2005 0 0 1972 M 818259 117354

19 1N Frova Martino            ITA VAL AO 1878 0 0 1968 M 819247 114196

27 3N Gallavotti Eugenio       ITA LOM MI 1527 0 0 1956 M 123886

11 CM Gardi Giuseppe           ITA LOM MI 2045 0 0 1942 M 811211 104002

6 CM Giani Franco             ITA LOM MI 2047 0 0 1932 M 811238 101743

14 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA LOM MI 1760 0 0 1947 M 823325 111088

29 3N Magistroni Imerio        ITA LOM MI 1479 0 0 1956 M 125060

13 1N Nepi Ezio                ITA LOM MI 1781 0 0 1972 M 822752 110055

17 2N Petraroli Giulio         ITA LOM MI 1610 0 0 1965 M 113962

3 2N Priori Luigi             ITA EMI FC 1586 0 0 1946 M 100708

4 CM Quagliarella Sabino Remo ITA LOM MI 1915 0 0 1947 M 822469 101732

28 3N Raimondi Davide          ITA LOM MI 1512 0 0 1976 M 123933

26 3N Rossi Luciano            ITA LOM MI 1476 0 0 1945 M 122739

16 1N Salmoiraghi Angelo       ITA LOM MI 1898 0 0 1983 M 824135 113956

23 2N Silari Andrea            ITA LOM MI 1595 0 0 1964 M 120332

5 1N Simone Marco             ITA LOM MI 1909 0 0 1967 M 818607 101736

1 1N Villalba Fernando        ITA LOM MI 1899 0 0 1968 M 819093 100158

31 3N Vincenti Massimiliano    ITA LOM MI 1503 0 0 1972 M 127625
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

25 2N Abbadessa Giovanni       ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1956 M 120604

15 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1538 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1957 M 111715

12 2N Ceraulo Carlo Alberto    ITA 1454 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1970 M 104011

18 2N Cireni Michele           ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1947 M 114077

21 3N Doni Salvatore           ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1966 M 117515

27 3N Gallavotti Eugenio       ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1956 M 123886

29 3N Magistroni Imerio        ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1956 M 125060

17 2N Petraroli Giulio         ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1965 M 113962

3 2N Priori Luigi             ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1946 M 100708

28 3N Raimondi Davide          ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1976 M 123933

26 3N Rossi Luciano            ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1945 M 122739

23 2N Silari Andrea            ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1964 M 120332

31 3N Vincenti Massimiliano    ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1972 M 127625

FSI - OP MEMORIAL ZADRA (0601075A) - MILANO - 10-01-2006 - 03-02-2006 - Pag. 3/3


